9:15:20 1/11/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: VB1807  Assmt: 188808

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Michael Haus

2217 Liberty Ln

Eagan MN 55122-1957
%948 4TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

L. D. HODGES SUBDIVISION OF BLK.
93 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAULLOT 7 BLK 93

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 208982 Invé# 1338544

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-22-24-0147

Lorraine B Payne

Po Box 600727

Saint Paul MN 55106-0013
*902 6TH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

DANA AND HUMES SUBDIVISION
BLK 98 ETC.E 1 FT OF LOT 14 AND
ALL OF LOT 13

*% PLEASE NOTE **
17 208973 Invé 1338535

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-22-22-0087

Lighthouse Real Estate Llc

355 Sedgwick Ct

Naples FL 34108-7721

*1035 ARKWRIGHT ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

HOYTS OUT LOTS & SUBD LOTS 14
THRU 19-22 THRU 24 SUBJ TO ESMT
AND EX W 30 FTAND EX E 10 FT OF
W40 FT OF S 30 FT THE N 87 8/10 FT
OF S 219 58/100 FT OF E 330 FT OF
LOT 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
17 006986 Inv# 1289164

2,085.00
122.00
1.00

$2,085.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,242.00

29-29-22-23-0078

Crystal Construction Inc

1600 E 87th St

Bloomington MN 55425-4645
*1340 ARONA ST
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

FRANKSON'S COMO PARK ADDITION
LOT 16 BLK 20

** PLEASE NOTE **
17 213593 Invé 1341681

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

22-29-23-32-0143
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9:15:20 1/11/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1807  Assmt:

Resolution #:

Unit Rate

188808

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

Scott Keith

Pandora Hale

1076 Barrett St

Saint Paul MN 55103-1313
*1076 BARRETT ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

ROYAL OAKS N 1/2 OF LOT 18 AND
EXNS5FTLOT 19BLK 6

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 213583 Invé 1341672

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

26-29-23-13-0063

Desta Foghe

4149 Norma Ave

Arden Hills MN 55112-1984
*249 BATES AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL NWLY 1/3 OF LOTS
12 AND LOT 3 BLK 49

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

kokok OWner kg

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-22-41-0093

Desta Foghe

4149 Norma Dr

Arden Hills MN 55112-1984
%249 BATES AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL NWLY 1/3 OF LOTS
12 AND LOT 3 BLK 49

#* PLEASE NOTE **
11302171 Inve 1337512

%% Taxpayer ***

32-29-22-41-0093

Gladys O Igbo

570 Iglehart Ave

Saint Paul MN 55103-2420
#485 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

B. MICHELS RE OF BLK 7 AND THE S
1/2 OF BLK 2 OF SMITHS SUBD OF
BLKS 2 6 7 AND 8 OF STINSONS DIV
LOTS 29 & LOT 30 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
15 183493 Inv# 1340515

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

36-29-23-21-0100

Sharkey Design Build Llc
1105 Pioneer Trl

Bayport MN 55003-1452
*2357 CARTER AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

ST ANTHONY PARK NORTH S 1/2 OF
VAC ALLEY ACCRUING & FOL LOT 34
BLK 40

** PLEASE NOTE **
16 107667 Invet 1341882

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

20-29-23-34-0139
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9:15:20 1/11/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: VB1807
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188808

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 3

Property ID

Kim Theng

2534 Montana Ave E
Maplewood MN 55119-3151
*483 COMO AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

FOUNDRY ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX
SWLY 10 FT FOR AVE SELY 30 FT OF
LOT 8BLK 11

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 207191 Invé# 1337619

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

25-29-23-31-0089

Plaza I Inc

9617 Oak Ridge Trl
Minnetonka MN 55305-4642
*706 CONWAY ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

LYMAN DAYTON ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 20 BLK 46

#* PLEASE NOTE **
12213989 Invé 1338690

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-22-41-0067

Joseph P Flood

903 Laurel Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-6522
*1077 DAYTON AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

ROGERS' ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX
THE E2 FT OF THEN 32 FT LOT 22
BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
16 106538 Inv# 1341470

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

02-28-23-22-0046

Jonathan Gutierrez Rivera
7541 Springbrook Plz
Woodbury MN 55125-1680
*25 ELIZABETH ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171
ETCE 1/2 OF W 2/3 OF LOT 6 AND E
1/2 OF W 2/3 OF S 1/2 OF LOT 7 BLK
114

** PLEASE NOTE **
14354313 Invé 1342387

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

08-28-22-23-0133
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9:15:20 1/11/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: VB1807
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188808

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 4

Property ID

Oudam Tun Tea

5761 33rd Ave S Unit 11
Minneapolis MN 55417-2864
*873 GALTIER ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

HOMESTEAD ADDITION TO THE CITY
OF ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. S
1/3 OF LOTS 45 AND LOT 6BLK 1

#* PLEASE NOTE **
12215117 Invé# 1338691

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

25-29-23-42-0148

Anna M Weston

4437 Arden View Ct

Saint Paul MN 55112-1944
*1554 GRAND AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

SUMMIT VIEW LOT 7BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 208026 Inv# 1338082

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

03-28-23-32-0092

Patrick Schacherer

994 Downing St

West St Paul MN 55118-1005
*1350 HAGUE AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

BOULEVARD ADDITION NO. 3 LOTS 2
& LOT 3BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **
17 208993 Invét 1338553

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

03-28-23-21-0045

Mandy M Reed Morgan
Edward A Reed Morgan
1333 Se 43rd Ave Unit 8
Portland OR 97215-2495

*1189 HAWTHORNE AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

PHALEN HEIGHTS PARK LOT 7 BLK
5

** PLEASE NOTE **
17212318 Invé 1340964

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

21-29-22-44-0006
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9:15:20 1/11/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: VB1807

Assmt: 188808

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 5

Property ID

Rania Emran

4655 Pinetree Curv

Eagan MN 55122-3700

*1786 HAWTHORNE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

HAZEL PARK DIVISION 5 TO ST. PAUL
W 1/2 OF LOT 13 AND ALL OF LOT 14
BLK 7

#* PLEASE NOTE **
16 103264 Ivé# 1339191

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

23-29-22-33-0178

Perg Properties Llc

168 Hurley St E

West Saint Paul MN 55118-1524
*497 HOPKINS ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

BRUNSONS ADDITION PART BLK 1
AND ALL OF 2 THRU 12 LOT 8 BLK
2

*% PLEASE NOTE **
12221183 Invé 1342594

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

32-29-22-24-0030

*IHESCROWH**

Wells Fargo Bank

3476 Stateview Blvd Mac#x7801-013 (fc)

Fort Mill SC 29715-7203
*1225 HUBBARD AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

HERSEY WOOLSEY ADDITION EX N 8
FT FORALLEY LOT 29 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
17 207631 Inv#t 1337875

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

27-29-23-43-0027

David M Rocha

Rosalinda Costilla

1978 Kingston Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55109-4702
*1023 JESSIE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 1BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **
05 112616 Inv# 1341203

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

29-29-22-24-0067

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:15:20 1/11/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: VB1807  Assmt: 188808

Quantity

Charge Amts

Manager: TJT Page 6

Property ID

North Star Loan Co

365 University Ave

St Paul MN 55103-2018
*1825 MECHANIC AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

HAZEL PARK PLAT B W 6 FT OF LOT
17 AND EXW 3 FTLOT 16 BLK 4

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

26-29-22-23-0097

Thomas Jirik

1825 Mechanic Ave

St Paul MN 55119-4817
*1825 MECHANIC AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

HAZEL PARK PLAT B W 6 FT OF LOT
17 AND EXW 3 FTLOT 16 BLK 4

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 211472 Inv# 1340524

26-29-22-23-0097

Steven Robinson

1262 Minnehaha Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-4733

*1262 MINNEHAHA AVE E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

A. GOTZIANS RE OF SIGEL'S
ADDITION LOT 10 BLK 33

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17210719 Inv# 1340130

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

33-29-22-11-0006

Red Dirt Lending Llc

1220 50th St Nw

Oklahoma City OK 73118-1885
*1681 MONTREAL AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

LANE'S HIGHLAND PARK S 1/2 OF
VAC ALLEY ADJ AND W 1/3 OF LOT
22 AND ALL OF LOT 21 BLK 30

** PLEASE NOTE **
13 256524 Ive 1341471

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

16-28-23-14-0120

Daniel R Jirovec

2516 78th StE

Inver Grove Heights MN 55076-2945
*2041 OAKRIDGE ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

BURLINGTON HEIGHTS, DIVISION
NO. 2, RAMSEY COUNTY,
MINNESOTA LOTS 1,2 & LOT 3 BLK 12

** PLEASE NOTE **
17214938 e 1342421

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
seksk OWner sk
##% Taxpayer ***
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
**% Owner and Taxpayer ***
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

11-28-22-43-0068

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:15:20 1/11/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1807
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188808

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 7

Property ID

Richard P Rivet

1315 Palace Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2953
*1315 PALACE AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

CHESTER PARK LOT 22 BLK 2

#* PLEASE NOTE **
17 211089 Invé# 1340328

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

10-28-23-13-0075

Serenity Holdings Llc

2727 Nicollet Ave S Ste 103
Minneapolis MN 55408-1620
*1978 PALACE AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

HANKEE'S CLEVELAND VIEW LOT
10BLK 5

*% PLEASE NOTE **
17212768 Invé 1341236

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

09-28-23-23-0067

Jin Zou

1439 Wellesley Ave

Saint Paul MN 55105-2420
*949 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

CHAS. WEIDES SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCKS 25 AND 26 OF ARLINGTON
HILLS ADD. TO ST. PAUL LOT 4 BLK
25

** PLEASE NOTE **
17077363 Inv# 1329321

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

29-29-22-42-0040

St Paul River Walk Llc

4833 E Cielo Grande Ave
Phoenix AZ 85054-8760
*380 RANDOLPH AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

SECTION 12 TOWN 28 RANGE 23 PART
OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 & SE 1/4 OF NW
1/4 & PART OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF
SEC 12 TN 28 TN 23 LYING SLY OF
SHEPARD RD, NLY OF MISSISSIPPI
RIVER, ELY OF ELY LINE OF TRACT A

** PLEASE NOTE **
06273706 Inv# 1337513

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

12-28-23-42-0020

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:15:20 1/11/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1807
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188808

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 8

Property ID

Bridge Investments Llc
2043 Lakeside Ln

Mound MN 55364-1305
#842 RICE ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

LEWIS' ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOTS
15 AND LOT 16 BLK 6

#* PLEASE NOTE **
10 926732 Invé# 1338027

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

30-29-22-32-0167

Stephen Ly

Gaosheng Her

1357 Searle St

Saint Paul MN 55130-3425
*1357 SEARLE ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

SEARLE'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, RAMSEY COUNTY, MINN.
LOTS 4 & LOT 5BLK 2

#* PLEASE NOTE **
16 102963 Inv# 1338928

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

20-29-22-42-0107

First Impression Remodeling Inc
4005 Hollyhock Cir N

Brooklyn Park MN 55443-1526

*167 SHERBURNE AVE

*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

MAGOFFIN AND BRECKENRIDGES
ADDITION TO ST. PAULE 1/2 OF LOT
23 BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
12 212500 Inv# 1337514

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

36-29-23-14-0057

Lance Moe

2073 Walnut Ave

New Brighton MN 55112-5365
*822 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

AVON STREET ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF SAINT PAUL LOT 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
07 206749 Invé 1338694

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

35-29-23-12-0060

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



9:15:20 1/11/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: VB1807

Assmt: 188808

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 9

Charge Amts Property ID

R S Improvements Llc

915 Marshall St Ne Ste 1
Minneapolis MN 55413-1818
*1004 WESTERN AVE N
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 11 BLK 35

#* PLEASE NOTE **
15 181452 Invé# 1338026

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

25-29-23-13-0133

Ocwen Loan Servicing Llc

5720 Premier Park Dr

West Palm Beach FL 33407

*58 WHEELOCK PKWY
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/11/2018

Vac Alley Accruing & E 1/2 Of Lots 18
Thru 24 Blk 10

** PLEASE NOTE **

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Vacant Building Fee 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,127.00
122.00
1.00

$2,127.00
$122.00
$35.00

$2,284.00

19-29-22-21-0114

17213572 Invé 1341669
Total Vacant Building Fee: $72,276.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $4,148.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $1,190.00
Project Total: $77,614.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $77,614.00
34 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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